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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: T9055801 24/630/36/900 Standard Pipe Stand Assembly

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number T9055801 Component List

Item Component

1
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T9056001
T9056101
T9056401
T9056501
T9056601
4828601
8163119
8163299
MCF00062
MCHO00003
MCHO00020

Description

Std Pipe Stand Inner Leg WId
Std Pipe Stand Outer Leg WIid
Pipe Stand Roller Shaft

Pipe Stand Roller W/bushings
Std Pipe Stand Shaft Spacer
Chain Modification

Medium McElroy Branding Label
4500 LB Load Rating Label
1/2DIAX3-3/4 Grip Clevis Pin
3/16DIAX1-1/2LG Cotter Pin
1/8DIAX3/4LG Cotter Pin

Quantity
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
1,018.00
1,018.00

119.00
1,383.00

25.50

92.53

10.00

25.30

13.25

0.14
0.38

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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